1
VISION DATUM Illumination
Shadowless Ring Illumination- Low Angle
-LWR Series
Features
• �High density LED is distributed perpendicularly.
• Special material is used to diffuse light.
• Widespread use in inspection of object edge and scratches.

（GREEN / NIR / UV Accept custom）
Dimensions
Model No. Light Area
(mm)
Supply Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Power cons.
(w) Outer diam.
(mm)
Inner diam.
(mm)
Height
(mm)
VT-LT2-LWR88 Ø81 24 4.6 7.5 88 60 37
VT-LT2-LWR100 Ø94 24 4.9 7.8 100 73 40
VT-LT2-LWR136 Ø130 24 6.6 12.4 136 109 40
VT-LT2-LWR180 Ø174 24 9.5 13.8 180 153 40
VT-LT2-LWR250 Ø243 24 13.1 32.8 250 210 50
Dimension (mm)
VT-LT2-LWR88 VT-LT2-LWR100 VT-LT2-LWR136
VT-LT2-LWR180 VT-LT2-LWR250